
Attendance Count  FirstName  LastName  Email  Title  Phone  Address 1  Address 2  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  

1 Hugh Moore hmoore@porthouston.com   1-       N/A   

2 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com   1-       1   

3 Jose Martinez jmartinez@boyerinc.com Project Manager 1-713-466-5395 8904 Fairbanks N Houston Rd   Houston TX 77064

4 Adam Straub astraub@pe-svcs.com   1- 4041 Ellis rd. Suite 100   FRIENDSWOOD TX 77546

5 eric strickland estrickland@pe-svcs.com   1-18329450688           

6 Peter Tobia peter.tobia@titanqps.com   1-           

7 Lukas Jacobson ljacobson@shermco.com Regional Sales Manager 1-214-717-9196 3807 S Sam Houston Pkwy W   Houston TX 77053

8 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@poha.com   1-           


